SALT LAKE CITY

Salt Lake City Planning Commission Retreat

Facilitator: Alex Ikefuna, Planning Director

SALT LAKE CITY PLANNING

5:00-5:45

5:45-6:30

6:30-7:30

7:30-7:45

7:45-8:30

8:30-9:00

9:00 p.m.

Wednesday, October 4, 2006
5:00 p.m. - 9:00 p.m.
City and County Building, Room 126

Amended Schedule of Events

Dinner

Planning Division Organizational Chart Review

(Doug Wheelwright)

Conditional Use and Subdivision Review
Standards (Cheri Coffey & Doug Wheelwright
Deputy Planning Directors)

Break

Planning Commissioners/Staff Roles,
Expectations, Issues and Suggestions (Alex

Ikefuna and Doug Wheelwright)
Questions and Answers

Adjourn



