ALT LAKE CITY

Salt Lake City Planning Commission Retreat Facilitator: Alex Ikefuna, Planning Director

Wednesday, October 4, 2006
5:00 p.m 9:00 p.m.
City and County Building, Room 126
Amended Schedule of Events

5:00-5:45	Dinner
5:45-6:30	Planning Division Organizational Chart Review (Doug Wheelwright)
6:30-7:30	Conditional Use and Subdivision Review Standards (Cheri Coffey & Doug Wheelwright Deputy Planning Directors)
7:30-7:45	Break
7:45-8:30	Planning Commissioners/Staff Roles, Expectations, Issues and Suggestions (Alex Ikefuna and Doug Wheelwright)
8:30-9:00	Questions and Answers
9:00 p.m.	Adjourn